www.WaylandIndustries.com THE RIGHT WAY  |   THE FAST WAY   |   THE EASY WAY 1-888-798-2653
SANITARY VALVES
SANITARY VALVES
BUTTERFLY VALVES
316L CLAMP END BUTTERFLY VALVE
WITH STAINLESS STEEL TRIGGER HANDLE      BFVTC-TS
EPDM SEATS * SILICONE SEATS FKM SEATS
SIZE 316L 316L 316L

( W6BFVTC-E-3-TS )
Example:
HOW TO ORDER
ACTUATED BUTTERFLY VALVES
BUTTERFLY VALVE REPAIR KITS AND REPLACEMENT SEATS
EPDM (BLACK) SILICONE (RED) FKM (BROWN)
SIZE REPAIR KIT REPLACEMENT SEAT REPAIR KIT REPLACEMENT SEAT REPAIR KIT REPLACEMENT SEAT
1" W4BFV-RK-E-1 WBFV-ST-E-1 W4BFV-RK-S-1 WBFV-ST-S-1 W4BFV-RK-V-1 WBFV-ST-V-1
1-1/2" W4BFV-RK-E-15 WBFV-ST-E-15 W4BFV-RK-S-15 WBFV-ST-S-15 W4BFV-RK-V-15 WBFV-ST-V-15
2" W4BFV-RK-E-2 WBFV-ST-E-2 W4BFV-RK-S-2 WBFV-ST-S-2 W4BFV-RK-V-2 WBFV-ST-V-2
2-1/2" W4BFV-RK-E-25 WBFV-ST-E-25 W4BFV-RK-S-25 WBFV-ST-S-25 W4BFV-RK-V-25 WBFV-ST-V-25
3" W4BFV-RK-E-3 WBFV-ST-E-3 W4BFV-RK-S-3 WBFV-ST-S-3 W4BFV-RK-V-3 WBFV-ST-V-3
4" W4BFV-RK-E-4 WBFV-ST-E-4 W4BFV-RK-S-4 WBFV-ST-S-4 W4BFV-RK-V-4 WBFV-ST-V-4
6" W4BFV-RK-E-6 WBFV-ST-E-6 W4BFV-RK-S-6 WBFV-ST-S-6 W4BFV-RK-V-6 WBFV-ST-V-6
ACTUATED BUTTERFLY VALVES
DIMENSIONS PART NUMBERS
SIZE A B C L H SPRING RETURN OPEN SPRING RETURN CLOSED DUAL ACTING
1" 0.870 1.000 1.988 2.677 8.937 W6BFVTC-E-1-SRO W6BFVTC-E-1-SRC W6BFVTC-E-1-DA
1-1/2" 1.370 1.500 1.988 2.756 9.094 W6BFVTC-E-15-SRO W6BFVTC-E-15-SRC W6BFVTC-E-15-DA
2" 1.870 2.000 2.520 2.992 9.331 W6BFVTC-E-2-SRO W6BFVTC-E-2-SRC W6BFVTC-E-2-DA
2-1/2" 2.370 2.500 3.051 3.307 9.528 W6BFVTC-E-25-SRO W6BFVTC-E-25-SRC W6BFVTC-E-25-DA
3" 2.870 3.000 3.583 3.307 11.142 W6BFVTC-E-3-SRO W6BFVTC-E-3-SRC W6BFVTC-E-3-DA
4" 3.835 4.000 4.685 3.622 11.614 W6BFVTC-E-4-SRO W6BFVTC-E-4-SRC W6BFVTC-E-4-DA
INDIVIDUAL VERTICAL CANISTER
ACTUATOR PART NUMBERS
SPRING RETURN DUAL ACTING
W4CVA-SR W4CVA-DA
BUTTERFLY VALVE HANDLE REPLACEMENTS
SIZE 304 STAINLESS
12-POSITION TRIGGER HANDLE
BLACK PLASTIC
12-POSITION TRIGGER HANDLE 4 POSITION PULL HANDLE
1"
WBFV-1/15/2-TS WBFV-1/15/2-TP WBFV-1/15/2-PH1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
WBFV-25/3/4-TS WBFV-25/3/4-TP
WBFV-25-PH
3"
WBFV-3/4-PH
4"
6" WBFV-6-TS N/A WBFV-6-PH
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QNTY
1 Actuator Body Component SUS304 1
2 Muffler H62 1
3 Connecting Pin SUS304 1
4 Connecting Shaft SUS304 1
5 Pneumatic Support SUS304 1
6 Elastic Washer 65Mn 2
7 Fixed Washer A2~70 2
8 Hexagon Bolt A2~70 2
9 Pendulum Needle Plastic / SS304 1
10 Hex Socket Screw A2~70 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
01 Valve Body SS304/SS316L
02 Seat Silicone / EPDM / FKM
03 Disc SS304 / SS316L
04 Bushing Plastic
05 Nut SS304
06 Bolt SS304
07 Support SS304
08 Trigger Handle Plastic / SS304
09 Washer SS304
10 Plastic Plug Plastic
11 Bolt SS304
12 Plastic Plug Plastic
FEATURES:
• Material:  T304 Stainless Steel